
Greencastle
Livestock

CrwcMtl*, h.
April 6, 1991

CATTLE 43S...PDA...SUPPLY
INCLUDED 62 SLAUGHTER STEERS
AND HEIFERS, 188 SLAUGHTER
COWS. 25 BULLS AND 163 FEEDER
CATTLE. COMPARED TOLAST MON-
DAY’S SALE SL. STEERS 1.00 HIGH-
ER, SL. COWS UNEVEN, 1.00LOWER
TO 1.00 HIGHER, BULLS 2.00LOWER.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: FEW HIGH
CHOICE AND PRIME 2-4 1420-1465
LBS. 63.75-66.00, CHOICE 2-3
1280-1465 LBS. 60.0042.50, 1500-1655

LBS. 57.50-60.00. SELECT 1-3
54.00-59.75, FEW STANDARD
50.0053.50.

HOLSIEINS: FEW HIGH CHOICE
AND PRIME 2-4 1300-1325 LBS.
57.00-60.00, FEW CHOICE 2-3
1170-1485 LBS. 54.75-57.00. SELECT
1-2 50.00-54.50, FEW STANDARD
45.0048.00.

HEIFERS: FEW CHOICE 2-4
1100-1225 LBS. 60.00-61.25, FEW
SELECT 2-3 54.75-59.25, FEW STAN-
DARD 44.25-50.25.

COWS: BREAKING UTILITY AND
COMMERCIAL 2-3 37.75-43.50, CUT-
TER AND BONING UTILITY 1-3
33.75-39.25, CANNER AND LOWER
CUTTER 1-2 29.00-36.75. SHELLS
DOWN TO 23.00.

BULLOCKS: COUPLE SELECT 46.50
AND 49.50.

BULLS: YG#l 1000-1950 LBS.
47.25-55.00, #2 1200-2000 LBS
42.0tV46.50.

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS MED.
AND LARGE FRAME 275-400 LBS.
78.00-BS.OO, 500-600 LBS. 76.00-80.00,

600700LBS. 5950-65.00,700900LBS.
59.0071.00,LARGE FRAME 2 200400
LB. HOLSTBINS 615065.50, S2S-92S
LBS. 50005950; HEIFERS MED. AND
LARGE FRAME 1 300500 LBS.
71.0085.50, 500675 LBS. 63.0072.00,
725-960L85.54.0065.00,MED. FRAME
2 200500 LBS. 595069.00, 525-650
LBS. 55.00-58.00, 700-900 LBS.
46.0048.50, LARGE FRAME 2 525-750
LB. HOLSTBINS 55.0058.00, 750950
LBS. 48.0054.50; BULLS MED. AND
LARGE FRAME 1 415-475 LBS.
75.0092.00, 500680 LBS. 615076.50,
775-980 LBS. 52.0059.00, MED. AND
LARGE FRAME 2 500750 LBS.
43.5057.00,

CALVES: 354...VEALERS FEW
CHOICE 170285 LBS. 70.00-82.00,
STANDARD AND GOOD 75-110 LBS.
22.00-29.00, UTILITY 5090 LBS.
100021.00, FEW DOWN TO 7.00.

FARM CALVES; HOLSTEIN BULLS
10.00 LOWER...#! HOLSTEIN BULLS
85-120LBS. 60.0099.00,#2 80125LBS.
35.006750; #1 HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
85-100 LBS. 90.00132.50, #2 65-100
LBS. 24.007000.

BEEF X BULLS AND HEIFERS
65-120 LBS. 375010000.

HOGS: 27...8ARR0WS AND GILTS
US#2-3 305-340 LBS. 28.503350

SOWS: US«I-3 330-475 LBS.
22.0025.00, 495-620 LBS. 25.0028.00.

BOARS: FEW 325-490 LBS
15.5016.25.

FEEDER PIGS: 0...N0 MARKET
TEST.

SHEEP: 123...SLAUGHTER LAMBS
CHOICE IS-2S LBS. 105.00-135.00,
30-50 LBS. 100.00-ISS.OO, FEW AT
95.00, 60-85 LBS. BS.tXVB9.OO, LATE
SALES TO 110.00,GOOD ANDCHOICE
30450 LBS. 55.00-87 JO; OLD CROP
LAMBS CHOICE 80-110 LBS.
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38.00- SLAUGHTER SHEEP
23.00- MOSTLY 30.0063.00.

l*ncwt>r Firming, Sunday, April 11, IMB-A7
GOATS; 201...8Y THE HEAD, MED.

BILLIES 42,00-75.00,LARGE NANNIES
32.00-67.30, MED. 36.0060.00, LARGE
KIDS 21.00-32.30, ONE AT 60.00,
SMALL 3.00-20.00 PER HEAD.

40.00-70.00; RETURNING TO FARM,
HOLSTEIN BULLS *1 90-140 LBS.
775090.00, *290-120 LBS. 6250-75.00;
Holstein heifers 10-120 lbs.
75.0013750

SWINE: HOGS US#l-3 220270LBS.
325034.00, 280400 LBS. 28.003150;
BOARS 14.3018.00; SOWS US#l-3
300550L85.23.002923; THIN/WEAK/

ROUGH TO 22.00,
FEEDER PIGS BY THE HEAD, MED.

TO LARGE NANNIES AND HIM .IRS
50.00-93.00, FLESHY KIDS 40.0034.00;
SMALL THIN KIDS 20.0041.00.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE, STEERS.
ACTIVE! HIGH CHOICE AND PRIME
652566.25; CHOICE 1100-1430 LBS.
63.75-65.00; SELECT AND LOW
CHOICE 930-1430 LBS. 38.006350;
CHOICE 1300-1700 LBS. 59256350.

LAMBS: 1 LOT 33 LBS. 136.00.
SHEEP; ALL WEIGHTS 37.606750
SALE EVERY TUBS. 3 P.M. FOR

RABBITS, POULTRY ANDEGGS, 650
P.M. FOR LIVESTOCK, STARTING
WITH CALVES.

HOLSTEINS: CHOICE 36.73-59.30;
SELECT AND LOW
CHOICES3.OO-5650.

HEIFERS: CHOICE 1050-1300 LBS.
60.3064.00.

COWS: ACITVEI BREAKING UTILI-
TY AND COMMERCIAL 37506225;
CUTTER AND BONING UILITY
35.00-40.30; CANNER AND LOW CUT-
TER 30.00-34.73; BIG MIDDLE
34.73-37.25; SHELLY 29.00 AND
DOWN.

AND LOW GOOD 60-75 LBS
16.00-22.00.

BULLS; YG#l 49.00-59.00; YG#2
38.0065.00.

SPECIAL FEDCATTLE SALE TUBS.,
APRIL 21.

FEEDER CATTLE: STRONG
DEMAND!STEERS MED. ANDLARGE
#1 400-900 LBS. 6430-92.00; HOLS-
TEINS 400-1130 LBS. 51.00-76.00.

SPECIAL FEEDER CATTLE SALE
TUBS., APRIL 21.

STATE GRADED FEEDER PIG
SALES TOURS., APRIL 9 AND FRI.,
APRIL 24.

PEN LOTS OF CATTLE SOLD IN
ORDER RECEIVED; EARLYBIRD
FENS CLOSE TUBS. 2 P.M.

New Holland
Sales Stables

Moaday, April f, 1998
Calraa Ska* GaataHEIFERS; MED. AND LARGE «1

400650 LBS. 68.0080.00; MED. AND
LARGE #2 ALL WEGIHTS 500066.00

Today

SLAUGHTER CALVES: FEW GOOD
AND CHOICE 200-350 LBS.
85.00- FEW 350-500 LBS.
70.00-

BULLS: MED AND LARGE «1
400600 LBS. 59.0080.00; MED. AND
LARGE #2 650850 LBS. 603062.00.

CALVES: STANDARD AND GOOD

Last Week

RETURNED TO FARM: HOLSTEIN
BULLS 95-125 LBS. 85.00-115.00.
PLAINER CALVES 90-120 LBS.
50.00-90.00. FEW HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
90-120 LBS. 80.00-100.001 PLAINER
CALVES 80-115 LBS. 90.00-80.00.

144 1661 1399

227 1720 2061

SHEEP: COMPARED TO THURS.'S
AUCTION, NEW CROP LAMBS SOLD
FIRM TO 10.00, INSTANCES 20.00
HIGHER. OLD CROP LAMBS WERE
5.00-10.00 HIGHER IN A LIGHT TEST.
SLAUGHTER EWES SOLD STEADY
TO 5.00 HIGHER AND AGED SHEEP
WEREFIRM TO 15.00HIGHER. TRADE
WAS ACTIVE WITH GOOD DEMAND
AS THE EASTER BUYING SEASON IS
IN FULL SWING.

SLAUGHTER LAMBS; CHOICE 2-3
FEW 60-80 LBS. 75.00-95.00; 85-110
LBS. 80.00-100.00.

CALVES: COMPARED TO THURS-
DAY’S AUCTION. VEALERS SOLD
MOSTLY 7.00HIGHER AND SLAUGH-
TER CALVES WERE MOSTLY
STEADY IN A LIGHT TEST. HOLS-
TEINS CALVES RETURNING TOTHE
COUNTRY SOLDFIRMTO 10.00HIGH-
ER DEMANDWAS GOOD IN ALIGHT
TEST OF ALL CLASSES.

VEALERS; GOOD AND CHOICE
7085 LBS. 22.0031.00, STANDARD

NEW CROP LAMBS: CHOICE AND
PRIME 2-4 20-40 LBS. 160.00-200.00;
4060 LBS. 130.00-175.00; 60100 LBS.
1000013000.CHOICE 2-3 2040LBS.
130.0016000;4060L85. 100.00103.00.

GOOD AND CHOICE 2-3 2040 LBS.
80.00130.00

SLAUGHTER EWES: GOOD AND
CHOICE YEARLINGS AND 2 YEAR
OLDS 2-3 45.00-75.0tt UTILITY AND
GOOD 1-3 35.00-45.00.

GOATS: BY THE HEAD. LARGE
BILLIES 100.00-130.00,FEW TO 160.00.
MED. 75.00-100.00; GOOD AND
CHOICE MUTTON 75.00-100.00;
LARGE NANNIES 55.00-70.00, MED.
40.00- GOOD AND CHOICE
YEARLINGS 50.00-7a00; GOOD AND
CHOICE KIDS 40.0060.00, UTILITY
20.00-
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automatic farm systems
608 Evergreen Rd., Lebanon, PA 17042
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DIVISION OF GSI

“The Standard in Grain Drying”
Combination Dryer

One of the Most Modern
Dryers on the Market

• Farm Bins
• Galvanized Fans and Heaters
• Hopper Bottom Tanks
• Commerical Flat Bottom

Check Our Prices Before You Buy

WBr ViU9 I lira fflUnVi Mil MliWbßu
Painted, Galvanized and Stainless Steel

Fabrication, Feed Bine, Feeders, Hoppers,
Covers, Dump Pits, Augers, Systems

to Automate Your Operation.

ON FARM STORAGE FOR
MAXIMUM PROFITS

Flex Flo Feed Systems
Safety Access Equipment

NOTICE
EXTENDED PARTS DEPT.

STORE HOURS
EFFECTIVE MONDAY, APRIL 6, 1998

To Better Serve You During
The Busy Planting Season

APRIL - MAY - JUNE
MON. THRU FRI.

7:00 AM -8:00 PM; SAT. 7:00 AM - 3:00 PM

133Rothsville Station Rd. ijißl

aJKK-iSS “ Srr flfiflS INC —/ (717) 626-4705 S 3 A 'irr'-iceofFPCFimncnl
■ ' 1-800-414-4705 FAX 717-626-0996

LEESPORT, BERKS COUNTY, PA 19533 (610) 926-1307

LIVESTOCK AUCTION
EVERY WEDNESDAY -1: 10 P.M.

SPECIAL
FEEDER
CATTLE

SALE
Frl., Apr. 24

7:30 PM
Good Selection

of Holetein
Steers Plus
Many Other
Farm Fresh

Cattle

.61 78

LEESPORTI

Farmers Market 9:00 AM to 8:00 PM
Flea Market 7:00 AM to ??

Serving Eastern Pennsylvania for 50 years.

Bill Waist A Woody Waist, Managers


